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Strona 1

Zawody: ,.BIEGIEM NA WAKACJE!” | Goleniowski Bieg na 5i 10 km
Data: 2017-07-01

Kategoria: 5KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat Miejscowos¢ Team Netto Wynik
1 62 ARKADIUSZ  MINKO SZCZECIN - 00:17:39 00:17:41
2 52 MATEUSZ LESNIAK CHOSZCZNO CHOSZCZENSKA 10 00:17:44 00:17:44
3 113 ARTUR BOBROWICZ GDANSK - 00:17:44 00:17:46
4 8 LUKASZ BOGUSLAW WALCZ - 00:18:40 00:18:42
5 20 KRZYSZTOF  GARBACZ GOLENIOW - 00:18:48 00:18:49
6 83 DAMIAN SAMSON SZCZECIN - 00:18:47 00:18:51
7 112 NORBERT ZIEBA CZLOPA MNCNE 00:19:13 00:19:14
8 23 BARTLOMIEJ GWARDIAK GOLENIOW PRIME CARGO POLAND  00:19:26 00:19:28
9 26 TOMASZ JABLONSKI CZARNA LAKA - 00:19:53 00:19:54
10 68 BARTEK MUSIAL WYSOKA KAMIENSKA OSP WYSOKA KAMIEN  00:20:13 00:20:18
SKA
11 86 JAREK SIWEK SZCZECIN - 00:20:26 00:20:30
12 98 KAMIL WASIELEWSKI SZCZECIN - 00:20:44 00:20:46
13 65 AGNIESZKA  MSCICHOWSKA GOLENIOW : 00:20:44 00:20:48
14 2  KACPER BABICKI STARGARD - 00:21:09 00:21:12
15 99 LUKASZ WIERZBICKI SZCZECIN WIERZBA RUNNING TE  00:21:23 00:21:28
AM
16 31 ANETA JAZ CHOJNA ACTIVE CHOJNA 00:21:56 00:21:57
17 1 KRZYSZTOF  KLEPARSKI GOLENIOW - 00:21:57 00:22:04
18 85 ANNA SIDOROWICZ SZCZECIN SZCZECIN KIJEWO 00:21:58 00:22:05
19 95 KASIA SZYMANSKA SZCZECIN - 00:22:05 00:22:07
20 7 MARCIN BLONSKI GOLENIOW FAYMONVILLE TO THE ~ 00:22:21 00:22:26
MAX
21 50 AGNIESZKA  KULINICZ GOLENIOW - 00:22:22 00:22:26
22 72 BARTOSZ PAWLICKI MARSZEWO K3 MEBLE 00:22:58 00:23:09
23 39 DARIUSZ ANDRZEJCZAK REKOWO - 00:23:43 00:23:48
24 73  MONIKA PIERZCHALA SZCZYTNA - 00:23:43 00:23:53
25 87 MACIEJ SLOMKA WIERZCHOWO - 00:23:56 00:23:59
26 114 AMADEUSZ  ZACZKIEWICZ SWIETOSZEWKO ~ KOMFORT 00:24:00 00:24:10
27 32 JAKUB KACZMAREK STARGARD STARGARD. JA SIE 00:24:04 00:24:16
NIE $CIGAM
28 93 GRACJAN SZCZESNY CHOSZCZNO - 00:24:46 00:24:54
29 36 MICHAL KAZANOWSKI PRZYBIERNOW BIEGNE DLA EMILA 00:24:32 00:24:55
30 55 ROBERT LODYGA STARGARD - 00:24:47 00:25:06
31 9  MONIKA BORKOWSKA STARGARD - 00:24:54 00:25:07
32 38 DOROTA KLAGES MOSTY - 00:25:02 00:25:08
33 4 PIOTR LEWCZYK SZCZECIN - 00:25:00 00:25:15
34 30 JUSTYNA JAZ CHOJNA ACTIVE CHOJNA 00:25:20 00:25:27
35 110 SANDRA ZIELAZEK GRYFINO WIECZORNE BIEGANIE ~ 00:25:24 00:25:27
W GRYFINIE
36 88 ANDRZEJ STACHOWSKI SZCZECIN - 00:25:06 00:25:29
37 80 JUSTYNA RATKIEWICZ GOLENIOW BE ACTIVE AND HELP  00:25:29 00:25:31
38 25 KUBA IZMAJLOWICZ STARGARD - 00:25:16 00:25:35
39 92 KAMILA SZARUGA GRYFINO WIECZORNE BIEGANIE  00:25:33 00:25:37
W GRYFINIE
ULTIMASPCRIRT.PL tel. 691601151 sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 5SKM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

40 40 MICHAL KLIMECKI

41 58 ANNA MAJ

42 47 PAWEL LEWCZUK

43 96 KAROLINA TYLMANOWSKA

44 54 JOANNA LASZKIEWICZ

45 27 AGATA JADCZYSZYN

46 15 JACEK CHEAPOWSKI

47 64 ANNA MROCZEK

48 33 ANNA KANIA-JESIONKA

49 53 JANUSZ LEWANDOWSKI

50 235 TOMASZ SZKATULSKI

51 12 AGATA BRZUSZKIEWICZ

52 22 MAGDA GROT

53 57 DANIEL LUGOWSKI

54 101 JUSTYNA WILK

55 115 DOMINIKA ZAK

56 44 JOLANTA KRAJCER

57 106 KATARZYNA  ZACHARSKA

58 82 KATARZYNA  ROJEK

59 34 MARCIN KASPEROWICZ

60 74 FRANCISZEK PIETRAS

61 103 PAWEL WELODARCZYK

62 81 MARIUSZ RATKIEWICZ

63 43 WERONIKA KOZt OWSKA

64 97 PULINA WALUS

65 10 KAROLINA BORKOWSKA

66 18 JERRY DOBOSZ

67 28 PAULINA JANICKA

68 90 JOANNA STUDENNA

69 24 LAURA HOFFMANN

70 104 RAFAL WYPYCH

71 19 RAFAL GAPINSKI

72 11 ANDRZEJ BORKOWSKI

73 17 IRENA CZAPLICKA-BEDNARZ

74 56 JOANNA tODYGA

75 42 PAULINA KOZt OWSKA
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé

GOLENIOW

SZCZECIN

STAWNO
NOWOGARD
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
PYRZYCE
NOWOGARD
SZCZECIN
DARtLOWO

GOLENIOW

GOLENIOW

CZARNOGLOWY

OSINA
SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
KUROW
SWINOUJSCIE

GOLENIOW

GOLENIOW
KOMAROWO

GOLENIOW
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
GRYFINO

GOLENIOW
GRYFINO

SZCZECIN

STARGARD
KOSCINO
STARGARD
NOWOGARD

tel. 691601151

Team

BIURO RACHUNKOWE K
&C

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

Netto
00:25:37

00:25:57

00:26:04

ENDORFINA NOWOGARD 00:25:53

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
RUNNERSWALDE DARL
Oowo

BIEGNE DLA EMILA
SKRZYWIENI GOSCIE
ROZBIEGANI WYSPIAR
ZE

BE ACTIVE AND HELP

BE ACTIVE AND HELP
BE ACTIVE AND HELP

BIEGNE DLA EMILA
ABLAALABLA
ABLAALABLA
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W GRYFINIE
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W GRYFINIE

PROGDAR MARATHON T
EAM

ZA-BIEGANE BABECZK
| NOWOGARD

00:26:18
00:26:26
00:26:32
00:26:40
00:26:45
00:27:12
00:27:09

00:27:34

00:27:43
00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:59
00:28:05
00:28:01
00:27:55
00:28:07
00:28:06

00:28:14

00:28:15
00:28:17

00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:21
00:28:20
00:28:31

00:28:34
00:28:30

00:28:46

00:28:57
00:28:55
00:28:54
00:28:55

Wynik
00:25:50

00:26:01

00:26:04
00:26:07
00:26:36
00:26:40
00:26:48
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:27:19
00:27:29

00:27:41

00:27:52
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:23
00:28:29

00:28:29

00:28:30
00:28:30

00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:31
00:28:34
00:28:36

00:28:40
00:28:41

00:29:06

00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:13
00:29:14

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 5SKM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat

76 76 100 MAGDALENA  WIESKO

77 77 76 AGNIESZKA  PIETAK

78 78 78 JULIA RACHUBA

79 79 45 MONIKA KRUCZEK

80 80 111 MAJA ZIELONKA

81 81 105 AGATA WYROSLAK

82 82 14 HANNA CHEAPOWSKA

83 83 16 ELZBIETA CICHOCKA

84 84 59 EDYTA MALKOWSKA

85 85 60 MALGORZATA MARKOWSKA

86 86 109 ALEKSANDRA ZAPARTEK

87 87 70 KRYSTYNA OWCZARZ

88 88 71 KAROLINA OWCZARZ

89 89 41 ROKSANA KOWALSKA

90 90 29 NATALIA JASINSKA

91 91 108 WIOLETA ZAJAC

92 92 6 DOROTA BIELANSKA

93 93 102 ALICJA WISNIEWSKA

94 94 37 ANNA KIELISZEK

95 95 63 NATALIA MISZTAL

96 96 94 WIOLETTA SZLAPKA

97 97 61 MILENA MICHALUSZKO

98 98 91 AGATA MINDA

99 99 35 ALEKSANDRA KASPEROWICZ

100 100 48 KATARZYNA  KUBICKA

101 101 49 BLAZEJ KUBICKI

102 102 66 MONIKA MUSIALSKA

103 103 67 JAROSLAW MUSIALSKI

104 104 89 MALGORZATA STANEK

105 105 51 KRZYSZTOF  KUSZYK

106 106 77 BEATA PIOTROWSKA

107 107 46 MALGORZATA KRUCZEK

108 108 107 MARZENA ZADROZNA

109 109 5  JOANNA BEBEN

110 110 79 MAGDALENA  RATAJCZAK
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
CHOSZCZNO
SZCZECIN

PRZEMOCZE
PYRZYCE
GOLENIOW

STARGARD
SZCZECIN
POLICE
INSKO
SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN
BARLINEK
BARLINEK
GRYFINO

SZCZECIN
GOLENIOW
STARGARD
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN

MASZEWO
SWINOUJSCIE
NOWOGARD
NOWOGARD

KUROW
NOWOGARD
NOWOGARD
GOLENIOW
GOLENIOW
DZWONOWO
GOLENIOW
GOLENIOW
PYRZYCE
NOWOGARD
GOLENIOW
StUBICE

tel. 691601151

Team

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

FLOTA MASZEWO
ROZBIEGANY GOLENIO
w

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W GRYFINIE

BIEGNE DLA EMILA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
BIEGAM DLA POLI
WIECZORNE BIEGANIE
W SZCZECINIE

FLOTA MASZEWO

ZA-BIEGANE BABECZK
|
VEGE RUNNERS

BE ACTIVE AND HELP
BE ACTIVE AND HELP

BE ACTIVE AND HELP

BIEGNE DLA EMILA

Netto
00:29:04
00:29:11

00:29:22
00:29:15
00:29:20

00:29:12
00:29:17
00:29:26
00:29:35
00:29:21

00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:51
00:30:26

00:30:28
00:31:02
00:31:06
00:31:26
00:31:27

00:32:42
00:32:42
00:33:06
00:33:14

00:33:41
00:34:17
00:34:17
00:34:33
00:34:32
00:34:33
00:34:45
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:37:07
00:38:54
00:39:37

Wynik
00:29:16
00:29:17

00:29:22
00:29:23
00:29:25

00:29:30
00:29:32
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:29:38

00:29:39
00:29:48
00:30:14
00:30:27

00:30:30
00:31:13
00:31:25
00:31:38
00:31:45

00:32:43
00:32:43
00:33:22
00:33:31

00:33:54
00:34:34
00:34:34
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:51
00:35:00
00:36:08
00:36:11
00:37:23
00:39:05
00:39:59

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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